
Show #B0753 (Allen Walton): Bryan- Ranch Riding (09/22/2017)

1. AQHA 143100: Junior Ranch Riding - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 582 Shanachie Mike A Major 77.00 Eleanor Or Heird; Jim Green12.00

2 521 RD Play It Again Sam Mozaun McKibben 74.00 Mozaun McKibben11.00

3 483 DCC Sabe Pepto Leslie Zepeta 74.00 Jose & Leslie Zepeta10.00

4 553 Rocknroll Jonez Brianna J Wallis 73.00 Michelle D Reding9.00

5 487 Hondo Playinstylish Jimmy Lee Vick 68.50 Prairie Point Ranch8.00

6 568 Scoots Toy 013 Brianna J Wallis 68.00 Dennis Matthew Wallis7.00

7 560 Just A Fancy Step Jennifer Matthews Williams 68.00 Neil & Kim Pirkle6.00

8 398 Whiskey River Sev Troy D Jones 67.50 B Hull Barbee5.00

9 539 Nightime Special LIZ TRUAX 67.50 LIZ TRUAX4.00

10 412 SCC Easter Lily Lauren Waechter 65.50 Lauren Waechter3.00

11 392 ARC Cee My Chrome Renate Lynn Finley 63.00 Renate Lynn Finley2.00

12 519 Gimmeagun JJ Hickory Zachary A Haydon 58.50 Zachary Haydon1.00



Show #B0753 (Allen Walton): Bryan- Ranch Riding (09/22/2017)

2. AQHA 143200: Senior Ranch Riding - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 533 Greyt Socks Thomas J Hicks 74.00 Thomas J Hicks17.00

2 500 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 73.00 Robert Muir16.00

3 411 Kings Mojo Michele Latimer Spencer 72.50 Phoebe L. Spencer15.00

4 490 Banjo Boytoy Jacquline M Kotzur 72.00 DEBBIE KOTZUR14.00

5 390 WRH Kings Princess Becky Walker 70.50 Becky Walker13.00

6 550 Z Martinalena Jennifer Neel 70.50 Tom & Jennifer Neel12.00

7 494 Shesa Ricochet Morgan Moreno (Collegiate) 70.00 MORGAN MORENO11.00

8 456 Dry Doc Lemac Frank A DeLeon 69.50 Frank A DeLeon10.00

9 534 Poco Bo Cat Judy Boeshart 69.00 Judy Boeshart9.00

10 540 Nightime Shiner LIZ TRUAX 68.00 Curtis & Liz Truax8.00

11 522 Gunners Mega Rascal Mozaun McKibben 67.50 Mozaun McKibben7.00

12 585 The Triple Zippo Stephanie Austin 67.00 Deborah L Linscomb6.00

13 378 Siouxs Squaw Sherri Fischer 67.00 Sherri Fischer5.00

14 377 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 66.50 Molly Whitehead4.00

15 538 Lynx Chexy Girl LIZ TRUAX 66.00 SHERRI R WILEY3.00

16 470 Mr Dual Poco Joleen Moden 61.00 Agua Verde Ranch2.00

17 455 Pale Ale Bella Stephanie S Stolte 57.00 Stephanie S Stolte1.00



Show #B0753 (Allen Walton): Bryan- Ranch Riding (09/22/2017)

3. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 521 RD Play It Again Sam Sarah Anne McKibben 73.50 Mozaun McKibben21.00

2 522 Gunners Mega Rascal Sarah Anne McKibben 73.00 Mozaun McKibben20.00

3 500 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 73.00 Robert Muir19.00

4 582 Shanachie Eleanor M Green 73.00 Eleanor Or Heird; Jim Green18.00

5 516 Cold Hard Smart Cash Judy Fortenberry 72.50 Philip and Judy Fortenberry17.00

6 490 Banjo Boytoy Jacquline M Kotzur 72.50 DEBBIE KOTZUR16.00

7 533 Greyt Socks Thomas J Hicks 72.00 Thomas J Hicks15.00

8 565 One Smoke N Chex Meredith McDavid 71.50 James McDavid14.00

9 550 Z Martinalena Jennifer Neel 71.50 Tom & Jennifer Neel13.00

10 431 Smarts Chic A Boon Sonya Blomberg 71.50 Terry &/Or Sonya Blomberg12.00

11 452 TAMU So Neata Legacy Anissa Cervera (Collegiate) 71.50 Anissa Cervera11.00

12 577 Mystic Lee Terrific Kathy Lee 70.00 Kathy Lee10.00

13 455 Pale Ale Bella Stephanie S Stolte 70.00 Stephanie S Stolte9.00

14 391 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead (TSU) 69.50 Audrey Whitehead8.00

15 456 Dry Doc Lemac Frank A DeLeon 69.50 Frank A DeLeon7.00

16 514 Tread Litely Jody Wilson Brooks 69.00 JODY WILSON BROOKS6.00

17 488 Mister Hickory Smoke Rebecca Rivers 69.00 Rebecca Rivers5.00

18 392 ARC Cee My Chrome Renate Lynn Finley 68.50 Renate Lynn Finley4.00

19 585 The Triple Zippo Deborah L Linscomb 67.50 Deborah L Linscomb3.00

20 549 Boonies Lil Gem Taryn Batcheller 65.50 Taryn Batcheller2.00

21 378 Siouxs Squaw Sherri Fischer 64.00 Sherri Fischer1.00



Show #B0753 (Allen Walton): Bryan- Ranch Riding (09/22/2017)

4. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 544 Bear Naked Cowboy Julie E Bass 71.00 Julie E Bass10.00

2 399 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 70.00 Richard   Cooper9.00

3 565 One Smoke N Chex Meredith McDavid 66.00 James McDavid8.00

4 549 Boonies Lil Gem Taryn Batcheller 66.00 Taryn Batcheller7.00

5 452 TAMU So Neata Legacy Anissa Cervera (Collegiate) 66.00 Anissa Cervera6.00

6 488 Mister Hickory Smoke Rebecca Rivers 63.50 Rebecca Rivers5.00

7 555 Dress Me Up Larry Cynthia P Lipps 63.00 Cynthia P Lipps4.00

8 470 Mr Dual Poco Joleen Moden 62.00 Agua Verde Ranch3.00

9 438 Frankie Gotta Gun Cassandra Brown 60.00 Cassie Brown2.00

10 542 MS Star Gazer Jacque Weido 57.00 Jacque Taylor (Weido)1.00



Show #B0753 (Allen Walton): Bryan- Ranch Riding (09/22/2017)

5. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 411 Kings Mojo Michele Latimer Spencer 73.00 Phoebe L. Spencer5.00

2 425 This Buds a Nic Skylar Rose Duleba 71.00 ALICIA DULEBA4.00

3 426 Little Pretty Thing Skylar Rose Duleba 70.00 Skylar Rose Duleba3.00

4 575 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 65.50 Grace M Estes2.00

5 421 SLJ Navijuice Lydia Shivers 64.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 1.00



Show #B0753 (Allen Walton): Bryan- Ranch Riding (09/22/2017)

6. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 425 This Buds a Nic Skylar Rose Duleba 69.50 ALICIA DULEBA5.00

2 518 Lil Ruf Snapper Lucinda Rose David 68.00 Lucinda Rose David4.00

3 426 Little Pretty Thing Skylar Rose Duleba 68.00 Skylar Rose Duleba3.00

4 463 Zan Reminic Addison Gomez 68.00 Addison Gomez2.00

5 495 Sonitas Dun Smart Peyton Moore 65.50 Peyton Moore1.00



Show #B0753 (Allen Walton): Bryan- Ranch Riding (09/22/2017)

7. AQHA 243800: Amt Select Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 567 Chics Vintage Flare James McDavid 68.50 James McDavid4.00

2 470 Mr Dual Poco Joleen Moden 66.50 Agua Verde Ranch3.00

3 534 Poco Bo Cat Judy Boeshart 66.00 Judy Boeshart2.00

4 542 MS Star Gazer Jacque Weido 63.50 Jacque Taylor (Weido)1.00


